Chapter 1
Chapter 2
Chapter 3
Chapter 4
Chapter 5
Chapter 6
Chapter 7
Chapter 8
Chapter 9
Chapter 10
Chapter L1
Chapter 12
Chapter 13

Chapter 14

Chapter 15

CONTENTS

This Book

Learning Advocacy
Truth

Winning

Tribunal Psychology
Persuasiveness

Case Preparaiinn
Addresgsing the Judge
Lewal Writing
Document management
The Opening Speech
Witnesses

Questions

Examination in Chief (sometimes called
“Direct-Examination™)

Cross-Examination

114

142

157

169

174

193

202

212

229




XX
Chapter 16
Chapter 17
Chapter 18
Chapter 19
Chapter 20
Chapter 21
Chapter 22

Chapter 23

Chapter 24

Chapter 25

Chapter 26

Chapter 27

Contents

Re-examination
Improving Questioning
Experts

Vulnerable witness
The Closing Speech
Bail & Mitigation

The Court of Appeal

Advocacy in International Criminal
Tribunals

Improving Advocacy

On being led as Junior Counse]
(sometimes called “Co-Counsel”)

Bar Ethos

The Overall Advocate

283

289

298

309

378

409

426

424

441

CHAPTER ]

THIS BOOK

This book, now in its third edition, has got longer.
It will now teki you maybe four hours to read. It used to take two.

Like-! saia in the earlier editions, I hope you may never forget wpat
v(.rn zad here—which from the book’s growing worldwide following

<gems likely.

T hope you will come back to it time and again.

Keep the book for reference.

It has been published as a paperback so you can carry it about.

Itis full of good ideas which in the early years of your practice you can
dip into while thinking of what to do in a case.

With reading it, your advocacy will probably improve immediately.

[used to say “it’s almost guaranteed”, but am confident enough nowa-
days from feedback to say, actually, it’s pretty much a dead cert.

% ok




