## CONTENTS

		Page
Chapter 1	This Book	1
Chapter 2	Learning Advocacy	8
Chapter 3	Truth	16
Chapter 4	Winning	23
Chapter 5	Tribunal Psychology	41
Chapter 6	Persuasiveness	58
Chapter 7	Case Preparation	114
Chapter 8	Addressing the Judge	142
Chapter 9	Legal Writing	157
Chapter 10	Document management	169
Chapter 11	The Opening Speech	174
Chapter 12	Witnesses	193
Chapter 13	Questions	202
Chapter 14	Examination in Chief (sometimes called "Direct-Examination")	212
Chapter 15	Cross-Examination	229

## Contents

Chapter 16	Re-examination	283
Chapter 17	Improving Questioning	289
Chapter 18	Experts	298
Chapter 19	Vulnerable witness	309
Chapter 20	The Closing Speech	323
Chapter 21	Bail & Mitigation	363
Chapter 22	The Court of Appeal	375
Chapter 23	Advocacy in International Criminal Tribunals	378
Chapter 24	Improving Advocacy	409
Chapter 25	On being led as Junior Counsel (sometimes called "Co-Counsel")	426
Chapter 26	Bar Ethos	434
Chapter 27	The Overall Advocate	441

CHAPTER 1

THIS BOOK

This book, now in its third edition, has got longer.

It will now take you maybe four hours to read. It used to take two.

Like I said in the earlier editions, I hope you may never forget what you read here—which from the book's growing worldwide following seems likely.

I hope you will come back to it time and again.

Keep the book for reference.

It has been published as a paperback so you can carry it about.

It is full of good ideas which in the early years of your practice you can dip into while thinking of what to do in a case.

With reading it, your advocacy will probably improve immediately.

I used to say "it's almost guaranteed", but am confident enough nowadays from feedback to say, actually, it's pretty much a dead cert.

\*\*\*